Derivatives Statistics

1. Derivatives Market Statistics

Open Interest

Public (Umum)

Year Month Volume Traded (Million)*
2021 18.20
2022 19.00
2023 17.75
2024 Jan 2024 1.78
Feb 2024 1.52

*Exclude Negatiated Large Trade (NLT) and Exchange For Related Position (EFRP)
Source: Bursa Malaysia Derivative

253,742
234,490
254,401
257,617
313,186



