Derivatives Statistics

1. Derivatives Market Statistics

Year	Month	Volume Traded (Million)*	Open Interest
2021		18.20	253,742
2022		19.00	234,490
2023		17.75	254,401
2024	Jan 2024	1.78	257,617
	Feb 2024	1.52	313,186

Source: Bursa Malaysia Derivative

^{*}Exclude Negatiated Large Trade (NLT) and Exchange For Related Position (EFRP)